Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R3023010

R3023013

R3023016

R3023017

GTIN No.

8717365014031

8717365014048

8717365014055

8717365024900

Diameter
mm

10

13

16

Chain pullers TLB-R - Grade 8

Properties

LC
daN

4,000

6,300

10,000

16,000

Chain tensioner with ratchet mechanism.

Product information

REMA

Anchor hooks with security.

Forged manufacture.

L]
L]
e Equipped with locking system.
L]
L]

Require minimal effort to operate.

STF
daN

1,900

1,900

2,500

2,500

stroke length
mm

185
170
200

230

12,7

14

16,5

23,5

H mm

355

355

355

381

Lmin

595

620

685

825

Lmax

780

790

885

1,055

Weight Delivery time
4.9 3
5.5 3
7.4 3
12,5 3



Blueprint




	Chain pullers TLB-R - Grade 8
	Blueprint


