

Chain pullers TLB-R - Grade 8



Product information



Properties

- Chain tensioner with ratchet mechanism.
- Anchor hooks with security.
- Equipped with locking system.
- Forged manufacture.
- Require minimal effort to operate.

Part code	GTIN No.	Diameter mm	LC daN	STF daN	stroke length mm	G,	H,	Lmin	Lmax	Weight	Delivery time
R3023010	8717365014031	8	4,000	1,900	185	12,7	355	595	780	4.9	3
R3023013	8717365014048	10	6,300	1,900	170	14	355	620	790	5.5	3
R3023016	8717365014055	13	10,000	2,500	200	16,5	355	685	885	7.4	3
R3023017	8717365024900	16	16,000	2,500	230	23,5	381	825	1,055	12.5	3

Blueprint

